For further information about these products and more, contact us at 1-800-ANRITSU or visit www.anritsu.com30
INSTRUMENTATION GRADE ADAPTERS
34 Series DC to 60 GHz
The 34 Series of precision adapters enable accurate
measurements with GPC-7, Type N, or WSMA interfaces.
Every adapter is designed and manufactured to ensure
low reflections and optimum performance over a broad
frequency range.

• Standard and double-ridge designs
Specifications
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity
when ordering.
Model Frequency
range (GHz) Connectors W/G flange SWR
35WRD180K
35WRD180KF 18 to 40 WRD180 to K(m)
WRD180 to K(f) N/A 1.25
35WR42K
35WR42KF 18 to 26.5 WR42 to K(m)
WR42 to K(f) 595 1.25
35WR28K
35WR28KF 26.5 to 40 WR28 to K(m)
WR28 to K(f) 599 1.25
35WR22K
35WR22KF 33 to 50 WR22 to K(m)
WR22 to K(f) 383 1.30
35WR22V
35WR22VF 33 to 50 WR22 to V(m)
WR22 to V(f) 383 1.30
35WR19V
35WR19VF 40 to 60 WR19 to V(m)
WR19 to V(f) 383 1.30
35WR15V
35WR15VF 50 to 65 WR15 to V(m)
WR15 to V(f) 385 1.30
35WR10W
35WR10WF 75 to 110 WR10 to W1(m)
WR10 to W1(f) 387 1.38
35WR12WF-EE* 60-90 WR12 to W1(f) 387 1.38
35WR10WF-EE* 75-110 WR10 to W1(f) 387 1.38
Model/Order No. Name
Precision waveguide to coax adapter
35WRD180K 18 to 40 GHz, WRD180 (double ridge waveguide) to K(m)
35WRD180KF 18 to 40 GHz, WRD180 (double ridge waveguide) to K(f)
35WR42K 18 to 26.5 GHz, WR42-K(m)
35WR42KF 18 to 26.5 GHz, WR42-K(f)
35WR28K 26.5 to 40 GHz, WR28-K(m)
35WR28KF 26.5 to 40 GHz, WR28-K(f)
35WR22K 33 to 50 GHz, WR22-K(m)
35WR22KF 33 to 50 GHz, WR22-K(f)
35WR22V 33 to 50 GHz, WR22-V(m)
35WR22VF 33 to 50 GHz, WR22-V(f)
35WR19K 40 to 50 GHz (usable to 54 GHz), WR19-K(m)
35WR19KF 40 to 50 GHz (usable to 54 GHz), WR19-K(f)
35WR19V 40 to 60 GHz, WR19-V(m)
35WR19VF 40 to 60 GHz, WR19-V(f)
35WR15V 50 to 65 GHz (usable to 67 GHz), WR15-V(m)
35WR15VF 50 to 65 GHz (usable to 67 GHz), WR15-V(f)
35WR10W 75 to 110, WR10 to W1(m)
35WR10WF 75 to 110, WR10 to W1(f)
35WR12WF-EE* 60 to 90, WR12 to W1(f)
35WR10WF-EE* 75-110, WR10 to W1(f)
Outline drawings for the 35 Series Waveguide-to-Coaxial